
Wednesday, October 26 First Cast Meeting/Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Saturday, October 29 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Wednesday, November 2 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Saturday, November 5 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, November 7 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, November 9 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Saturday, November 12 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, November 14 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, November 16 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Saturday, November 19 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, November 21 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, November 23 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm

OFF FOR THANKSGIVING
Monday, November 28 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, November 30 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Saturday, December 3 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, December 5 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, December 7 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Thursday, December 8 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm Rehearsal TBD - if needed
Saturday, December 10 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, December 12 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Wednesday, December 14 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Thursday, December 15 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm Rehearsal TBD - if needed
Saturday, December 17 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, December 19 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, December 21 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Thursday, December 22 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm Rehearsal TBD - if needed
Saturday, December 24 OFF
Monday, December 26 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Wednesday, December 28 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm
Thursday, December 29 Rehearsal 7pm-9pm Rehearsal TBD - if needed
Saturday, December 31 OFF
Monday, January 2 Rehearsal 7pm-9:30pm
Wednesday, January 4 Rehearsal 7pm-9:30pm
Thursday, January 5 Rehearsal 7pm-9:30pm
Saturday, January 7 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Monday, January 9 Rehearsal 7pm-9:30pm
Wednesday, January 11 Rehearsal 7pm-9:30pm
Thursday, January 12 Rehearsal 7pm-9:30pm
Saturday, January 14 Rehearsal 10am-2pm
Sunday, January 15 Sitzprobe TBD Time TBD
Monday, January 16 Load-In/Tech 4pm-10pm
Tuesday, January 17 Tech 6pm-10pm
Wednesday, January 18 Dress 6pm-10pm
Thursday, January 19 Dress 6pm-10pm
Friday, January 20 Performance 7:30 PM
Saturday, January 21 Performance 2:00 PM
Saturday, January 21 Performance 7:30 PM
Sunday, January 22 Performance 2:00 PM

overlaps with Shrek JR. 
Tech Week

Times subject to change. 

The Addams Family Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

*actors will be called to rehearsal each week as needed and may not be required for every rehearsal.


